
             Ellison Softball 
                                 2024 Schedule 
 

Day Date Opponent Site Team Time 
  

Scrimmages 
Monday Jan. 29 McGregor Ellison Varsity 5:00 

Friday Feb. 2 Burnet Ellison JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Tuesday Feb. 6 Gateway Prep Gateway Prep JV/V 5:00/6:30 
  

Games/Tournaments 
Monday Feb. 12 Lampasas Lampasas  JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Thur-
Sat. Feb. 15-17 KISD Tournament HHPR Varsity TBD 

  

District 
Tuesday Feb. 27 Waco University Ellison JV/V 5:00/6:30 
Tuesday Mar. 5 Chaparral Chaparral JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Friday Mar. 8 
Shoemaker 

Ellison JV/V 5:00/6:30 
(Eagle Pride) 

Tuesday Mar. 12 Lake Belton Ellison JV/V 11:00/1:00 
Friday Mar. 15 Killeen Killeen JV/V 11:00/1:00 

Tuesday Mar. 19 
Waco 

Ellison JV/V 5:00/6:30 (Teacher 
Appreciation) 

Friday Mar. 22 Belton Belton JV/V 5:00/6:30 
Tuesday Mar. 26 Waco University Waco University JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Thursday Mar. 28 
Chaparral 

Ellison JV/V 5:00/6:30 
(Parent Night) 

Tuesday Apr. 2 Shoemaker Shoemaker JV/V 5:00/6:30 
   Friday Apr. 5 Lake Belton Lake Belton JV/V 5:00/6:30 

Tuesday Apr. 9 
Killeen 

Ellison JV/V 5:00/6:30 
(Senior Night) 

Friday Apr. 12 Waco Waco JV/V 5:00/6:30 
Tuesday Apr. 16 Belton Ellison JV/V 5:00/6:30 

      
Head Coach: Andrea Jackson Cell: (662) 889-0908  
Asst. Coaches: David Douglas & Samantha Kepler Principal: David Dominguez 
Athletic Coord: Danny Servance Athletic Director: Micah Wells  
Asst. Athl. Coord: Shirelle Givens Asst. Athletic Directors: Lanny Williams & Kevin Lawler 
Head Athletic Trainer: Ashley Jorgenson Asst. Athletic Trainer: John Dickerson 

 


